Protecting Product
and Equipment
from Particulates
MADE OF STAINLESS ...
FLUID FILTRATION
PROGRAM
SCREENS, SOCK AND INLINE STRAINERS
10 Mesh

1", 1 1/2" and 2" Sanitary TC Gasket Line Sizes
Nominal Dimensions (Single Length):  3” dia. X 10-7/8” long Nominal Dimensions (Double Length): 3” dia. X 30-3/4” long
 MATERIAL: 316L SS TOTAL OVERSCREEN SURFACE AREA -        (102.49 SQ. IN.)  (102.49 SQ. IN.) (289.81 SQ. IN.) (289.81 SQ. IN.)
MESH
 WIRE OPENING OPENING OPEN
SINGLE LENGTH
               COMPARE TO:
DOUBLE LENGTH
 COMPARE TO:
  DIA.  SIZE SIZE AREA
RUBBER FAB#
 SINGLE LENGTH
RUBBER FAB#
 DOUBLE LENGTH
  (INCHES)  (INCHES) (MICRONS) PERCENTAGE   ALPHA #  ALPHA #
 10 x10 0.025 0.075 1905 56.30% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-10SS N/A RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-10SS N/A
 12 x 12 0.023 0.060 1524 51.80% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-12SS N/A RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-12SS N/A
 14 x 14 0.020 0.051 1295 51.00% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-14SS N/A RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-14SS N/A
 16 x 16 0.018 0.045 1130 50.70% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-16SS S1-1-44R-316L RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-16SS S2-1 1/2-44R-316L
 18 x 18 0.017 0.039 980 48.30% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-18SS N/A RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-18SS N/A
 20 x 20 0.016 0.034 864 46.20% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-20SS S1-1-44P-316L RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-20SS S2-1 1/2-44P-316L
 24 x 24 0.014 0.028 704 44.20% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-24SS N/A RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-24SS N/A
 30 x 30 0.013 0.020 516 37.10% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-30SS S1-1-44T-316L RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-30SS S2-1 1/2-44T-316L
 40 x 40 0.010 0.015 381 36.00% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-40SS S1-1-44J-316L RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-40SS S2-1 1/2-44J-316L
 50 x 50 0.009 0.011 280 30.30% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-50SS S1-1-44N-316L RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-50SS S2-1 1/2-44N-316L
 60 x 60 0.008 0.009 234 30.50% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-60SS S1-1-44F-316L RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-60SS S2-1 1/2-44F-316L
 80 x 80 0.006 0.007 178 31.40% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-80SS S1-1-44L-316L RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-80SS S2-1 1/2-44L-316L
 100 x 100 0.005 0.006 140 30.30% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-100SS S1-1-44K-316L RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-100SS S2-1 1/2-44K-316L
 120 x 120 0.004 0.005 117 30.70% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-120SS S1-1-44H-316L RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-120SS S2-1 1/2-44H-316L
 150 x 150 0.003 0.004 104 37.40% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-150SS S1-1-44M-316L RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-150SS S2-1 1/2-44M-316L
 200 x 200 0.002 0.003 74 33.60% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-200SS S1-1-44S-316L RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-200SS S2-1 1/2-44S-316L
Wire Mesh OverScreens:
2 1/2" and 3" Sanitary TC Gasket Line Sizes
Nominal Dimensions (Single Length):  3-1/2" dia. X 10-7/8" long        Nominal Dimensions (Double Length): 3-1/2" dia. X 30-3/4" long
 MATERIAL: 316L SS  TOTAL OVERSCREEN SURFACE AREA -         (119.57 SQ. IN.)  (119.57 SQ. IN.) (338.00 SQ. IN.) (338.00 SQ. IN.)
MESH
 WIRE OPENING OPENING OPEN
SINGLE LENGTH
               COMPARE TO:
DOUBLE LENGTH
 COMPARE TO:
  DIA.  SIZE SIZE AREA
RUBBER FAB#
 SINGLE LENGTH
RUBBER FAB#
 DOUBLE LENGTH
  (INCHES)  (INCHES) (MICRONS) PERCENTAGE   ALPHA #  ALPHA #
 10 x10 0.025 0.075 1905 56.30% RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-10SS N/A RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-10SS N/A
 12 x 12 0.023 0.060 1524 51.80% RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-12SS N/A RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-12SS N/A
 14 x 14 0.020 0.051 1295 51.00% RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-14SS N/A RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-14SS N/A
 16 x 16 0.018 0.045 1130 50.70% RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-16SS S1-2-1/2-44R-316L RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-16SS S2-2-1/2-44R-316L
 18 x 18 0.017 0.039 980 48.30% RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-18SS N/A RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-18SS N/A
 20 x 20 0.016 0.034 864 46.20% RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-20SS S1-2-1/2-44P-316L RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-20SS S2-2-1/2-44P-316L
 24 x 24 0.014 0.028 704 44.20% RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-24SS N/A RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-24SS N/A
 30 x 30 0.013 0.020 516 37.10% RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-30SS S1-2-1/2-44T-316L RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-30SS S2-2-1/2-44T-316L
 40 x 40 0.010 0.015 381 36.00% RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-40SS S1-2-1/2-44J-316L RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-40SS S2-2-1/2-44J-316L
 50 x 50 0.009 0.011 280 30.30% RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-50SS S1-2-1/2-44N-316L RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-50SS S2-2-1/2-44N-316L
 60 x 60 0.008 0.009 234 30.50% RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-60SS S1-2-1/2-44F-316L RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-60SS S2-2-1/2-44F-316L
 80 x 80 0.006 0.007 178 31.40% RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-80SS S1-2-1/2-44L-316L RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-80SS S2-2-1/2-44L-316L
 100 x 100 0.005 0.006 140 30.30% RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-100SS S1-2-1/2-44K-316L RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-100SS S2-2-1/2-44K-316L
 120 x 120 0.004 0.005 117 30.70% RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-120SS S1-2-1/2-44H-316L RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-120SS S2-2-1/2-44H-316L
 150 x 150 0.003 0.004 104 37.40% RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-150SS S1-2-1/2-44M-316L RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-150SS S2-2-1/2-44M-316L
 200 x 200 0.002 0.003 74 33.60% RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-200SS S1-2-1/2-44S-316L RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-200SS S2-2-1/2-44S-316L
.
Fax: +420 465 585 254
Řetová 82, 561 41 Czech Republic
Tel.: + 420 465 585 258 / 030 / 031
MADE OF STAINLESS ...
ARMAT spol. s r. o.,
561 41 Řetová 82
Tel.: + 420 465 585 258 www.armat.cz
E-mail: armat@armat.cz
Hygienic (HYG) Wire Mesh OverScreens:
1", 1 1/2" and 2" Sanitary TC Gasket Line Sizes
Nominal Dimensions (Single Length):  3” dia. X 10-7/8” long      Nominal Dimensions (Double Length): 3” dia. X 30-3/4” long
    MATERIAL: 316L SS   TOTAL OVERSCREEN SURFACE AREA -                      102.49 SQ. IN.              289.81 SQ. IN.
 STANDARD WIRE  OPENING  OPENING OPEN    HYG OPENING OPENING  MATERIAL OPEN
 MESH DIA.  SIZE  SIZE AREA PRODUCT  SIZE  SIZE  THICKNESS   AREA SINGLE LENGTH RUBBER  FAB# DOUBLE LENGTH RUBBER  FAB#
  (INCHES) (INCHES) (MICRONS) PERCENTAGE  (INCHES) (MICRONS)  PERCENTAGE
 12 x 12 0.023 0.060 1524 51.80% HYG-12 0.060 1499 0.020 52.00% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-12SS RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-12SS
 14 x 14 0.020 0.051 1295 51.00% HYG-14 0.518 1316 0.020 50.00% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-14SS RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-14SS
 16 x 16 0.018 0.045 1130 50.70% HYG-16 0.045 1148 0.024 48.00% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-16SS RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-16SS
 18 x 18 0.017 0.039 980 48.30% HYG-18 0.039 998 0.016 46.00% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-18SS RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-18SS
 20 x 20 0.016 0.034 864 46.20% HYG-20 0.033 848 0.016 47.00% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-20SS RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-20SS
 24 x 24 0.014 0.028 704 44.20% HYG-24 0.030 749 0.016 45.00% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-24SS RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-24SS
 30 x 30 0.013 0.020 516 37.10% HYG-30 0.022 549 0.012 40.00% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-30SS RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-30SS
 40 x 40 0.010 0.015 381 36.00% HYG-40 0.016 399 0.012 38.00% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-40SS RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-40SS
 70 X 70 0.007 0.008 198 29.80% HYG-70 0.008 198 0.005 28.00% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-70SS RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-70SS
 80 x 80 0.006 0.007 178 31.40% HYG-80 0.007 178 0.005 26.00% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-80SS RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-80SS
 100 x 100 0.005 0.006 140 30.30% HYG-100 0.005 132 0.004 24.00% RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-100SS RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-100SS
Hygienic (HYG) Wire Mesh OverScreens:
2 1/2" and 3" Sanitary TC Gasket Line Sizes
Nominal Dimensions (Single Length):  3-1/2” dia. X 10-7/8” long             N ominal Dimensions (Double Length): 3-1/2” dia. X 30-3/4” long
   MATERIAL: 316L SS   TOTAL OVERSCREEN SURFACE AREA -                        119.57 SQ. IN.                  338.00 SQ. IN.